
Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011

ΥΠΕ
1η 3.098.950 10.875 3.141.014 10.715 3.614.262 3.527.517 3.877.421 3.386.616 4.000.365 3.738.415 3.434.071 2.975.759 3.655.789 3.560.299 3.577.051
2η 1.428.672 4.953 1.481.769 5.001 1.817.332 1.805.805 1.948.470 1.723.226 1.782.673 1.799.950 1.812.701 1.643.527 1.881.669 1.854.779 1.808.782
3η 1.250.285 4.742 1.279.356 4.696 1.162.611 1.175.601 1.280.956 1.167.104 1.298.040 1.222.883 1.127.595 1.135.037 1.221.959 1.070.106 1.186.189
4η 1.514.283 5.580 1.552.678 5.500 1.700.743 1.724.783 1.769.647 1.570.834 1.824.868 1.729.169 1.444.926 1.452.716 1.538.893 1.423.677 1.623.156
5η 1.033.395 2.394 1.034.955 2.351 1.266.744 979.123 1.077.968 939.141 1.073.864 1.068.271 984.115 1.060.714 1.072.711 1.120.258 1.071.486
6η 1.893.753 5.653 1.893.921 5.655 2.004.152 2.247.413 2.507.463 2.263.562 2.485.202 2.370.634 2.413.324 2.467.617 2.432.690 2.272.224 2.348.984
7η 579.376 2.215 582.708 2.205 1.090.281 1.055.917 1.538.056 1.711.095 1.166.773 1.105.180 1.108.985 1.085.693 1.124.690 1.042.672 1.202.934

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 10.798.714 36.410 10.966.401 36.124 12.656.125 12.516.159 13.999.981 12.761.578 13.631.785 13.034.502 12.325.717 11.821.063 12.928.401 12.344.015 12.818.583
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ΥΠΕ
1η
2η
3η
4η
5η
6η
7η

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ

Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011
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11.447 11.099 12.767 10.433 13.255 12.419 10.217 6.313 11.440 10.353 11.075
4.209 4.956 4.559 3.230 4.816 4.498 4.906 3.340 5.528 5.126 4.755
4.940 5.035 5.408 4.563 5.570 4.835 4.382 3.596 5.587 4.920 4.884
5.669 6.146 6.147 4.963 6.405 6.417 5.207 4.146 6.769 6.006 5.833
3.074 3.159 3.217 2.874 3.571 3.308 2.758 2.324 3.394 3.425 3.117
5.928 5.908 7.182 5.158 6.095 6.347 5.826 4.685 6.450 5.684 6.382
2.270 2.320 2.625 2.016 2.416 2.371 2.421 1.842 2.444 2.357 2.318

37.537 38.623 41.905 33.237 42.128 40.195 35.717 26.246 41.612 37.871 38.363
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1η 3.098.950 10.875 3.141.014 10.715 3.577.051 11.075 13,88% 3,36% 15,43% 1,84%
2η 1.428.672 4.953 1.481.769 5.001 1.808.782 4.755 22,07% -4,92% 26,61% -3,99%
3η 1.250.285 4.742 1.279.356 4.696 1.186.189 4.884 -7,28% 4,00% -5,13% 3,00%
4η 1.514.283 5.580 1.552.678 5.500 1.623.156 5.833 4,54% 6,05% 7,19% 4,54%
5η 1.033.395 2.394 1.034.955 2.351 1.071.486 3.117 3,53% 32,58% 3,69% 30,23%
6η 1.893.753 5.653 1.893.921 5.655 2.348.984 6.382 24,03% 12,84% 24,04% 12,89%
7η 579.376 2.215 582.708 2.205 1.202.934 2.318 106,44% 5,09% 107,63% 4,64%

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 10.798.714 36.410 10.966.401 36.124 12.818.583 38.363 16,89% 6,20% 18,70% 5,36%
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Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2011

ΙΚΑ-Ωνάσειο
1ο ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΙΚΑ 28.383 43.460 57.876 43.240 105 182 212 166
3ο ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΙΚΑ 62.373 50.241 64.348 33.801 52.691 189 128 183 132 158

6ο ΟΓΚΟΛΟΓΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΙΚΑ 19.427 20.252 15.925 18.535 94 357 328 260
7ο ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΙΚΑ 35.490 27.402 25.597 30.053 28.245 29.357 139 83 103 188 106 124

2ο ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΙΚΑ

ΩΝΑΣΕΙΟ Καρδιοχειρουργικό Κέντρο 53.453 54.988 55.581 55.149 53.919 49.760 32.266 48.893 49.396 50.378 156 152 140 169 155 125 89 161 167 146
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